

BID TABULATION - CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST

| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | HBI CONSTRUCTION LLC | NB WEST CONTRACTING | GANNISNER EXCAVATION & GRADING LLC | ESSEX CONTRACTING, INC | ELS CONSTRUCTION |
|--|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Bridge | | | | | |
| CLASS 4 EXCAVATION | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$25.00 | \$60.00 | \$75.00 | \$38.00 | \$100.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$500.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$760.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| TEMPORARY SHORING | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$4,000.00 | \$8,841.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$4,000.00 | \$8,841.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| PARTIAL REMOVAL OF CULVERT-BRIDGE CONCRETE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$8,500.00 | \$9,922.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$23,000.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$8,500.00 | \$9,922.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$23,000.00 |
| CEMENTITIOUS GROUT (UNDERSEALING) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$165.00 | \$50.00 | \$175.00 | \$275.00 | \$120.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$3,300.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| DRILLED HOLES | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$50.00 | \$10.00 | \$75.00 | \$32.00 | \$100.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$750.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,125.00 | \$480.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| CLASS B-1 CONCRETE (CULVERTS - BRIDGE) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$550.00 | \$800.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$690.00 | \$500.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$24,915.00 | \$36,240.00 | \$45,300.00 | \$31,257.00 | \$22,650.00 |
| REINFORCING STEEL (CULVERTS - BRIDGE) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.50 | \$1.05 | \$2.00 | \$1.20 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$14,280.00 | \$9,996.00 | \$19,040.00 | \$11,424.00 | \$9,520.00 |
| BRIDGE GUARD RAIL (THRIE BEAM) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$160.00 | \$170.00 | \$175.00 | \$168.00 | \$176.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$8,640.00 | \$9,180.00 | \$9,450.00 | \$9,072.00 | \$9,504.00 |
| SUBTOTAL BRIDGE AMOUNT | \$64,885.00 | \$76,529.00 | \$98,915.00 | \$68,993.00 | \$71,574.00 |
| Roadway | | | | | |
| CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$800.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$800.00 |
| REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$5,500.00 | \$11,375.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$5,500.00 | \$11,375.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| CLASS A EXCAVATION | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$15.00 | \$20.00 | \$10.00 | \$17.00 | \$10.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$4,635.00 | \$6,180.00 | \$3,090.00 | \$5,253.00 | \$3,090.00 |
| COMPACTING EMBANKMENT | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$10.00 | \$5.00 | \$10.00 | \$10.00 | \$20.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,190.00 | \$595.00 | \$1,190.00 | \$1,190.00 | \$2,380.00 |
| COMPACTING IN CUT | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,900.00 | \$570.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$570.00 | \$5,700.00 |
| TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN THICK) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$5.00 | \$7.00 | \$6.50 | \$5.00 | \$4.89 |

BID TABULATION - CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST

| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | HBI CONSTRUCTION LLC | NB WEST CONTRACTING | GANNISNER EXCAVATION & GRADING LLC | ESSEX CONTRACTING, INC | ELS CONSTRUCTION |
|--|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| AMOUNT | \$4,135.00 | \$5,789.00 | \$5,375.50 | \$4,135.00 | \$4,044.03 |
| BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BP-1) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$75.00 | \$131.00 | \$85.00 | \$80.00 | \$85.63 |
| AMOUNT | \$6,487.50 | \$11,331.50 | \$7,352.50 | \$690.00 | \$7,406.99 |
| BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$75.00 | \$79.00 | \$85.00 | \$80.00 | \$85.63 |
| AMOUNT | \$27,022.50 | \$28,463.70 | \$30,625.50 | \$28,824.00 | \$30,852.48 |
| GUARDRAIL TYPE A | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$16.00 | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$17.00 | \$17.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$4,000.00 | \$4,250.00 | \$6,250.00 | \$425.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| TRANSITION SECTION | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$300.00 | \$350.00 | \$350.00 | \$310.00 | \$330.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,200.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,240.00 | \$1,320.00 |
| TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$2,100.00 | \$2,300.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$2,310.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$8,400.00 | \$9,200.00 | \$9,600.00 | \$8,800.00 | \$9,240.00 |
| FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$40.00 | \$40.00 | \$18.00 | \$28.00 | \$15.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$2,600.00 | \$2,600.00 | \$1,170.00 | \$1,820.00 | \$975.00 |
| PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$20.00 | \$25.00 | \$18.00 | \$12.00 | \$30.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,300.00 | \$1,625.00 | \$1,170.00 | \$780.00 | \$1,950.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION SIGNS | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$9.50 | \$3.00 | \$10.00 | \$9.00 | \$6.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,710.00 | \$540.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,620.00 | \$1,080.00 |
| RELOCATED SIGNS | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$5.00 | \$1.00 | \$5.00 | \$7.00 | \$5.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$510.00 | \$102.00 | \$510.00 | \$714.00 | \$510.00 |
| CHANNELIZERS (DRUM LIKE) | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$28.50 | \$5.00 | \$75.00 | \$44.00 | \$15.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,026.00 | \$180.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$1,584.00 | \$540.00 |
| TYPE III MOVEABLE BARRICADE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$150.00 | \$100.00 | \$250.00 | \$175.00 | \$800.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$300.00 | \$200.00 | \$500.00 | \$350.00 | \$1,600.00 |
| MOBILIZATION | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$26,500.50 | \$27,250.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$26,500.50 | \$27,250.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| PERFORMED SHORT TERM MARKING TAPE 4 IN. | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.50 | \$0.50 | \$2.00 | \$1.00 | \$0.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$852.00 | \$284.00 | \$1,136.00 | \$568.00 | \$340.80 |
| PERFORMED SHORT TERM MARKING TAPE 4 IN. YELLOW | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.50 | \$0.50 | \$2.00 | \$1.00 | \$0.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$673.50 | \$224.50 | \$878.00 | \$449.00 | \$269.40 |

| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | HBI CONSTRUCTION LLC | NB WEST CONTRACTING | GANNISNER EXCAVATION & GRADING LLC | ESSEX CONTRACTING, INC | ELS CONSTRUCTION |
|--|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| 4 IN. WHITE ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.50 | \$1.00 | \$1.50 | \$0.50 | \$0.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$882.00 | \$588.00 | \$882.00 | \$294.00 | \$352.80 |
| 4 IN. YELLOW ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.50 | \$1.00 | \$1.50 | \$0.50 | \$0.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$855.00 | \$570.00 | \$855.00 | \$285.00 | \$342.00 |
| ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$6.00 | \$5.00 | \$10.00 | \$4.00 | \$1.60 |
| AMOUNT | \$126.00 | \$105.00 | \$210.00 | \$84.00 | \$33.60 |
| PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$2.00 | \$3.00 | \$15.00 | \$4.00 | \$10.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$194.00 | \$291.00 | \$1,455.00 | \$388.00 | \$970.00 |
| CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| SEEDING - COOL SEASON MIXTURE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$3,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$6,600.00 | \$800.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$450.00 | \$900.00 | \$675.00 | \$990.00 | \$120.00 |
| SEDIMENT REMOVAL | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$50.00 | \$1.00 | \$50.00 | \$50.00 | \$400.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$150.00 | \$3.00 | \$150.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| SILT FENCE | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$3.00 | \$2.00 | \$3.50 | \$4.00 | \$6.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$637.00 | \$458.00 | \$801.50 | \$916.00 | \$1,374.00 |
| TYPE II DITCH CHECK | | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$100.00 | \$50.00 | \$75.00 | \$150.00 | \$100.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$200.00 | \$100.00 | \$150.00 | \$300.00 | \$200.00 |
| SUBTOTAL ROADWAY AMOUNT | \$105,986.00 | \$120,674.70 | \$95,426.00 | \$99,474.00 | \$103,791.10 |
| TOTAL PRICE | \$170,871.00 | \$197,203.70 | \$194,361.00 | \$168,467.00 | \$175,365.10 |
| BID BOND AMOUNT | 5% AMOUNT BID | 5% AMOUNT BID | 5% AMOUNT BID | 5% AMOUNT BID | 5% AMOUNT BID |
| DBE PARTICIPATION | 10% | 10% | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED | YES | YES | NO | YES | NO |
| E-VERIFY | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO |
| COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO |
| COMMENTS: | | | | | |

| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | R.V. WAGNER INC | L. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION INC | ALL TYPE GRADING EXCAVATING | KOZENY WAGNER INC |
|--|------------------------|--|--|------------------------------|
| Bridge | | | | |
| CLASS 4 EXCAVATION | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$49.75 | \$5,700.00 | \$52.00 | \$94.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$995.00 | \$1,140.00 | \$1,040.00 | \$1,880.00 |
| TEMPORARY SHORING | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$590.82 | \$1.00 | \$250.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$590.82 | \$1.00 | \$250.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| PARTIAL REMOVAL OF CULVERT-BRIDGE CONCRETE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$10,353.56 | \$8,600.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$6,615.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$10,353.56 | \$8,600.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$6,615.00 |
| CEMENTITIOUS GROUT (UNDERSEALING) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$236.28 | \$120.00 | \$217.00 | \$189.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$4,725.60 | \$2,400.00 | \$4,340.00 | \$3,780.00 |
| DRILLED HOLES | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$24.91 | \$22.00 | \$134.00 | \$54.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$373.65 | \$330.00 | \$2,010.00 | \$810.00 |
| CLASS B-1 CONCRETE (CULVERTS - BRIDGE) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$453.18 | \$650.00 | \$405.00 | \$450.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$20,529.05 | \$29,445.00 | \$18,346.50 | \$20,385.00 |
| REINFORCING STEEL (CULVERTS - BRIDGE) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.01 | \$1.20 | \$1.05 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$9,615.20 | \$11,424.00 | \$9,996.00 | \$9,520.00 |
| BRIDGE GUARD RAIL (THRIE BEAM) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$189.06 | \$160.00 | \$161.00 | \$177.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$10,209.24 | \$8,640.00 | \$8,694.00 | \$9,558.00 |
| SUBTOTAL BRIDGE AMOUNT | \$57,392.12 | \$63,380.00 | \$54,676.50 | \$56,548.00 |
| Roadway | | | | |
| CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$2,767.42 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,690.00 | \$1,769.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$2,767.42 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,690.00 | \$1,769.00 |
| REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$11,817.59 | \$6,300.00 | \$10,765.00 | \$3,579.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$11,817.59 | \$6,300.00 | \$10,765.00 | \$3,579.00 |
| CLASS A EXCAVATION | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$22.07 | \$15.50 | \$3.50 | \$21.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$6,819.63 | \$4,789.50 | \$1,081.50 | \$6,489.00 |
| COMPACTING EMBANKMENT | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$6.39 | \$9.00 | \$9.00 | \$7.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$760.41 | \$1,071.00 | \$1,071.00 | \$833.00 |
| COMPACTING IN CUT | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$673.69 | \$500.00 | \$263.00 | \$800.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,280.01 | \$950.00 | \$499.70 | \$1,520.00 |
| TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$4.54 | \$7.38 | \$4.75 | \$6.00 |

| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | R.V. WAGNER INC | L. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION INC | ALL TYPE GRADING EXCAVATING | KOZENY WAGNER INC |
|--|------------------------|--|--|------------------------------|
| AMOUNT | \$3,754.58 | \$6,103.26 | \$3,928.25 | \$4,962.00 |
| BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BP-1) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$100.38 | \$103.02 | \$74.50 | \$114.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$8,682.87 | \$8,911.23 | \$6,444.25 | \$9,861.00 |
| BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$76.33 | \$68.10 | \$74.50 | \$75.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$27,501.70 | \$24,536.43 | \$26,842.35 | \$27,022.50 |
| GUARDRAIL TYPE A | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$18.91 | \$16.00 | \$16.50 | \$18.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$4,727.50 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,125.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| TRANSITION SECTION | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$354.50 | \$300.00 | \$350.00 | \$332.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,418.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,328.00 |
| TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$2,481.46 | \$2,100.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$2,324.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$9,925.84 | \$8,400.00 | \$8,800.00 | \$9,296.00 |
| FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$42.54 | \$20.00 | \$15.00 | \$22.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$2,765.10 | \$1,300.00 | \$975.00 | \$1,430.00 |
| PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$23.42 | \$20.00 | \$24.00 | \$12.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,522.30 | \$1,300.00 | \$1,560.00 | \$780.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION SIGNS | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$9.45 | \$5.50 | \$9.00 | \$8.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,701.00 | \$990.00 | \$1,620.00 | \$1,440.00 |
| RELOCATED SIGNS | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$7.09 | \$3.25 | \$6.50 | \$5.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$723.18 | \$331.50 | \$663.00 | \$510.00 |
| CHANNELIZERS (DRUM LIKE) | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$47.27 | \$22.00 | \$45.00 | \$17.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,701.72 | \$792.00 | \$1,620.00 | \$612.00 |
| TYPE III MOVEABLE BARRICADE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$177.25 | \$165.00 | \$150.00 | \$166.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$354.50 | \$330.00 | \$300.00 | \$332.00 |
| MOBILIZATION | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$11,485.42 | \$15,500.90 | \$29,632.00 | \$9,401.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$11,485.42 | \$15,500.90 | \$29,632.00 | \$9,401.00 |
| PERFORMED SHORT TERM MARKING TAPE 4 IN. | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.54 | \$1.05 | \$2.00 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$874.72 | \$596.40 | \$1,136.00 | \$568.00 |
| PERFORMED SHORT TERM MARKING TAPE 4 IN. YELLOW | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$1.54 | \$1.05 | \$2.00 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$691.46 | \$471.45 | \$898.00 | \$449.00 |

| | | | | |
|--|------------------------|--|--|------------------------------|
| CHARTER CHURCH ROAD & BRIDGE IMPROVEMENT AT FLUCOM EAST BID OPENING 5-19-09 | R.V. WAGNER INC | L. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION INC | ALL TYPE GRADING EXCAVATING | KOZENY WAGNER INC |
| 4 IN. WHITE ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$0.59 | \$1.25 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$346.92 | \$735.00 | \$588.00 | \$588.00 |
| 4 IN. YELLOW ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$0.59 | \$1.25 | \$1.00 | \$1.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$336.30 | \$712.50 | \$570.00 | \$570.00 |
| ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$3.55 | \$6.00 | \$4.00 | \$3.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$74.55 | \$126.00 | \$84.00 | \$63.00 |
| PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$6.80 | \$3.75 | \$7.21 | \$8.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$659.60 | \$363.75 | \$699.37 | \$776.00 |
| CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$2,835.95 | \$2,400.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$2,767.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$2,835.95 | \$2,400.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$2,767.00 |
| SEEDING - COOL SEASON MIXTURE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$9,578.33 | \$5,000.00 | N/A | \$3,320.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,436.75 | \$750.00 | \$4,705.00 | \$498.00 |
| SEDIMENT REMOVAL | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$50.00 | \$25.00 | \$250.00 | \$83.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$150.00 | \$75.00 | \$750.00 | \$249.00 |
| SILT FENCE | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$4.39 | \$4.00 | \$10.00 | \$3.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$1,005.31 | \$916.00 | \$2,290.00 | \$687.00 |
| TYPE II DITCH CHECK | | | | |
| UNIT PRICE | \$331.32 | \$200.00 | \$150.00 | \$161.00 |
| AMOUNT | \$662.64 | \$400.00 | \$300.00 | \$322.00 |
| SUBTOTAL ROADWAY AMOUNT | \$108,782.97 | \$101,552.00 | \$118,037.42 | \$93,201.50 |
| TOTAL PRICE | \$166,175.09 | \$164,932.00 | \$172,713.92 | \$149,749.50 |
| BID BOND AMOUNT | N/A | \$8,246.60 | \$172,713.92 | 5% AMOUNT BID |
| DBE PARTICIPATION | 10% | 10% | N/A | N/A |
| AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED | YES | YES | YES | YES |
| E-VERIFY | NO | NO | NO | YES |
| COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED | NO | NO | NO | NO |
| COMMENTS: | | | | |